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HCONRES 135
Directing the Secretary of the Senate to make technical corrections in the enrollment of S. 2328.

Congress: 114 (2015–2017, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Economics and Public Finance
Introduced: Jun 9, 2016
Current Status: Received in the Senate.
Latest Action: Received in the Senate.  (Jun 13, 2016) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/114th-congress/house-concurrent-resolution/135 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Bishop, Rob [R-UT-1] 
Party: Republican   •   State: UT   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors

No cosponsors are listed for this bill.

Committee Activity

No committee referrals or activity are recorded for this bill.

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Economics and Public Finance

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

114 S 2328 Related bill Jun 30, 2016: Became Public Law No: 114-187.

Summary  (as of Jun 9, 2016) 

Directs the Secretary of the Senate to make a correction in the enrollment of S. 2328 to change the title to read "An Act to

establish an Oversight Board to assist the Government of Puerto Rico, including instrumentalities, in managing its public

finances, and for other purposes."

Actions Timeline

Jun 13, 2016: Received in the Senate.
Jun 9, 2016: Introduced in House
Jun 9, 2016: Considered by unanimous consent. (consideration: CR H3635)
Jun 9, 2016: Mr. Bishop (UT) asked unanimous consent to consider as introduced.
Jun 9, 2016: Passed/agreed to in House: On agreeing to the resolution Agreed to without objection.(text: CR H3635)
Jun 9, 2016: On agreeing to the resolution Agreed to without objection. (text: CR H3635)
Jun 9, 2016: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com · Public data belongs to the public.
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